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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Sophia Carter171
254207 GAGE

9.025 9.350 9.4009.500 37.275
9T 4 1 5 1

1

Kyana George165
198157 Metroplex

9.025 9.325 9.5009.275 37.125
9T 5T 7T 1T 2

2

Tori Prati182
240958 Brandy Johnsons

9.150 9.400 9.4258.950 36.925
6 3 14 4 3

3

Morgan Alfaro162
203664 Gym Max

9.125 9.225 9.0509.400 36.800
7 8 3 17 4

4

MaKayla Bullitt167
234447 Precision-TX

9.275 8.650 9.2509.275 36.450
5 13T 7T 11T 5

5

Kendal Moss184
177567 Everest Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 8.9509.450 36.400
21 1 2 20 6T

6T

Diana Chesnok186
168777 Southeastern

9.375 8.450 9.3509.225 36.400
3 15 9 8 6T

6T

Christina Berg174
181086 Legacy Elite IL

8.850 9.325 9.4758.650 36.300
14 5T 17 3 8

8

Corinne Guerrero168
178800 Zenith Elite

8.900 8.650 9.3009.325 36.175
13 13T 5 9T 9

9

Molly Young170
274885 Chows

9.075 8.775 9.1009.150 36.100
8 11 11T 15T 10

10

Jordan Williams169
239818 Zenith Elite

8.950 9.300 9.3758.400 36.025
11T 7 21 6T 11

11

Alexandria Ruiz181
274842 Ace Gymnastics

9.300 7.850 9.5009.150 35.800
4 21 11T 1T 12

12

Ariana Castrence178
247898 Unique

8.400 9.175 9.0009.100 35.675
22 9 13 19 13

13

Madison McHale173
212510 Legacy Elite IL

8.675 9.425 9.0258.475 35.600
17 2 20 18 14

14

Lauren Kent185
226387 Sonshine Gymnastics

8.600 8.325 9.1009.375 35.400
18 16 4 15T 15

15

Kourtney Chinnery177
260465 Gymstrada

9.425 7.925 8.6509.300 35.300
1 20 6 22 16

16

Alexandra Fochler180
253305 X-CEL

8.525 8.725 8.4509.200 34.900
19T 12 10 23 17

17

Brianna McCant166
202181 Metroplex

9.400 8.225 9.3007.750 34.675
2 19 22 9T 18

18

Rebecca Stone164
199344 SCEGA

8.950 7.350 9.3758.900 34.575
11T 22 15 6T 19T

19T

Alicia Ross161
190133 Browns Las Vegas

8.300 8.300 9.2508.725 34.575
23 17 16 11T 19T

19T

Shannon St. Jean176
214030 Gymnastics Revolutio

8.525 8.275 9.1508.550 34.500
19T 18 18T 14 21

21

ontrol
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Lauren Diggan179
246867 Berks

8.800 8.825 9.1757.550 34.350
16 10 23 13 22

22

Alecia Farina172
169130 Gym World - OH

8.825 7.050 8.9008.550 33.325
15 23 18T 21 23

23


